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Rotor-Magnet

Motor/Bearing
Stator

Motor/Bearing
Winding

Levitated Impeller

Inlet

Outlet    

Pump Casing

Bearingless Motor 

Pump Head 
Impeller 

Bearingless Motor 

Pump Casing Bottom  
(Triclamp Outlet and 
Suction Port) 

Sealing Ring 
(Triclamp) 

Impeller 

Pump Casing Lid  

(Triclamp Inlet) 
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Specific gravity = 1 g/cm3

Viscosity = 0.7 cP
Liquid Temp.: 40  C

7000 rpm

6000 rpm

5000 rpm

8000 rpm
Limits for 90  C Liquid:
Pressure limitation due to Cavitation

4000 rpm

Inlet/Outlet:  
1“ Triclamp  
BS-4825-3 

Triclamp Design 
for Pump Housing 

Sealing 
Intentional  

Gap for Wash-Out 

of Sealing Area 



  

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chemical Resistance and IP67 Space

Pump Head

Motor

Fluid In

Fluid Out

Motor Sensor Cable

Motor Power Cable

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Sensors

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Power

Controller

for

Standalone 

OperationStand Alone

Operation

Speed Control

PLC Interface

Speed Setting
- 1x Digital Input (Enable)

- 1x Digital Output (Status)

- 1x Analog Input (Speed)

Drain Port

3 x AC 200-240V or

1 x AC 200-240V

Chemical Resistance and IP67 Space

Pump Head

Motor

Fluid In

Fluid Out

Motor Sensor Cable

Motor Power Cable

USB

- Service

- Firmware Update

- Configuration etc.

Flow- or

Pressure

Sensor

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Sensors

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Power

Extended PLC Interface

Speed, Flow 

or Pressure Setting
- 4 Digital Inputs

- 4 Digital Outputs

- 4 Analog Inputs

- 2 Analog Outputs

Controller

for

Extended 

Operation

Drain Port

3 x AC 200-240V or

1 x AC 200-240V

Pump Head

Motor

Fluid In

Fluid Out

Motor Sensor Cable

Motor Power Cable

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Sensors

Adaptor/Extension 

Cable for Power

All

Controller 

Types

ATEX conform cable sealing system

Cabinet Boundary for

ATEX Zone 2 Area

ATEX Zone 2 Classified Location

Chemical Resistance and IP-67 Space

Drain Port

3 x AC 200-240V or

1 x AC 200-240V

2a 

3a 

1a 

4a 

4b 

Motor option with ETFE 
coating and FEP cabling  

Pump head option  
without drain port 

1b 

2b 

3b 

2a 

1a 

4b 

4a Motor option with 
ETFE coating and 
FEP cabling  

Pump head option  
without drain port 

1b 

2b 

1a 

2a 

4b 

4a 

3 

6 
Motor option with ETFE 
coating and FEP cabling  

Pump head option  
without drain port 

1b 

2b 



  

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Motor 
LPM-2000.7 

Mult-Use Pump Head 

CP-4.11 

1a 

2a 

Inlet/Outlet Fitting:  
1“ Triclamp  
BS-4825-3 

(ID = 22.2mm) 
Drain Port:  
½” Triclamp 
BS-4825-3 

(ID = 9.5mm) 
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3a 

1a 

2a 

1a 
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